Nissan Nightmoves Regularity Trial

49
48
52
53
50

51

Driver/Navigator
Seth McGill/Eli McGill
Graham Wallis/Gerry Bashford
Matthew Frith/David Dudley
Peter Canals/Matthew Canals
Alan Upton/Mark Laidlay

Did Not Finish (DNF)
Robert Edwards/Anthony Edwards

Regularity Event Summary

Grades

E/F
D/D
E/E
E/E
D/B

E/E

Clubs
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA

HRA/HDCC

Crew Car
E Mercedes Benz
D Peugeot 505
E Toyota Corolla
E Peugeot 306516
D Peugeot 306516
E Datsun 1600

Jun 21, 2025

Place

Class Total O/R
C 6 1
(o 250 2
B 351 3
C 417 4
C 538 5
C DNF

Results compiled on 27/06/2025 at 7:20 AM



Nissan Nightmoves Regularity Trial

48
49
50
51
52
53

Driver/Navigator
Graham Wallis/Gerry Bashford
Seth McGill/Eli McGill

Alan Upton/Mark Laidlay

Robert Edwards/Anthony Edwards
Matthew Frith/David Dudley
Peter Canals/Matthew Canals

Allowed

16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30
16.30

Taken

15.43
16.35
25.09
16.18
16.31
16.28

Points

235

514
60

10

Regularity Event Stage Penalties

T2
T2
- 12.30
- 12.30
- 12.30
- 12.30
- 12.30
- 12.30

Allowed

12.32
12.36
12.43
12.29
12.32
13.51

Points

T3
LE
- 17.30
- 17.30
- 17.30
- 17.30
- 17.30
- 17.30

Allowed

17.50
17.34
17.40
62.30
17.23
19.10

2695
35
95

T4
T4

oLT

37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00

Jun 21, 2025

ca Results

Taken Points TOTAL O/R
37.01 0

36.59 5

37.16 11

42.21 316

41.01 236

Results compiled on 27/06/2025 at 7:20 AM



